
 

 

2024 Regular School Board Meeting Dates 

All Meetings Begin at 5:30 p.m. with the Closed 

Meeting First on the Agenda. 

The Open Meeting begins at 7:00 p.m.  

 
 

  

Tuesday, January 16*  

Monday, February 19 

Monday, March 18 

Monday, April 15 

Monday, May 20 

Monday, June 17 

Monday, July 15 

Monday, August 19 

Monday, September 16 

Monday, October 21 

Monday, November 18 

Monday, December 16 

 

2025 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025* 
 

 

 

 

 

*Monday, January 15, 2024 M. L. King, Jr. Day 

*Monday, January 20, 2025 M. L. King, Jr. Day 


